Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 1 —
EQPCxxY-30D
100Gb/s QSFP28 ER1 CWDM 30km DDM Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Lane signaling rate 106.25Gb/s with PAM4
 Up to 30km transmission on SMF

multiplexed to a single-mode fiber through commercial standard LC connector.
Module Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Wavelength Guide Table
Part No.
Data
Rate(optical)
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Temp DDMI
Latch
Color
EQPCxxY-30D 106.25Gbps EML SMF 30km LC 0~70C YES Red
Part No. Channel
Wavelength(nm)
min typical max
EQPC27Y-30D C27 1263.5 1271 1278.5
EQPC29Y-30D C29 1283.5 1291 1298.5
EQPC31Y-30D C31 1303.5 1311 1318.5
EQPC33Y-30D C33 1323.5 1331 1338.5
Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 3 —